Excellent/Master | Terry Culley

Master Preferred

4001 Bam-Bam
4005 Casper
4003 Bailie
4004 Mike
4002 Q-Tee

04 inch

Pomeranian

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chihuahua

Chinese Crested

Ronda Harvey
Ronda Harvey
Debra McGee
Stephen Carazo

Patty Wiedeman

Time Score

Q
100 ¥ 1st []

0:59:93

0:65:77 100 2nd [
0:44:27 NOQ L O O
0:46:60 No L) O O
0:60:09 NO [ O O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

18
12

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 78

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

FAULTS |

R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 2 0 0 0



Excellent/Master | Terry Culley

Master Preferred

8009 Gatsby
8013 Mojo
8008 Tango
8004 Lacie
8010 Buddy

Master

8018 Zip
8011 Joey
8005 Tallulah
8001 Marzi
8019 Grip
8016 Gryffin
8023 Luni
8022 NIKI
8002 Daizy
8014 Boku
8006 Lexi
8003 Bacc

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shiba Inu
Poodle

Poodle

Course Yardage:

Czarina Ellingson
Liz Dzubay
Lori Young

Barb Kraatz

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nancy Brucks

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Chinese Crested

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Bichon Frise
Papillon

Bichon Frise
Miniature Pinscher

Chinese Crested

Course Yardage:

Debra McGee
Joanna McKim
Betsy Totten
Joanna McKim
Patty Wiedeman
Barbara Mah
Joanna McKim
John Yamasaki
Alan Rowley
Kay Yamasaki
Belinda McMurray

Pam Metzger

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

169  course Time: 73

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:43:97 100 st LI LI 29 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:60:77 100 2nd 12 O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:57:82 NOQ L OO O 1 1 0 0 O
0:63:42 NO [ i o 1 0 0 0 O
0:80:21 NO [ OO 21 2 2 0 2 0

169  course Time: 73

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:44:92 100 st L) L 28 O 0 0 0 0 O
0:45:98 100 2nd 27 O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:46:40 100 3rd ] 26 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:48:15 100 4th L1 24 O 0 O O 0 O
0:52:23 100 L1 20 O 0 O O 0 O
0:56:31 100 LT 16 O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:43:39 NO [ L O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:44:73 NO L1 o o 1 1 0 1 0
0:48:82 NO [ L O O 0 O O 1 O
0:56:82 NQ L O O 0 1 0 0 O
0:58:42 NQ [ O o 1 0 0 0 O
0:73:03 NQ [ O o 1 1 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Terry Culley

Excellent

8012 Prudence
8017 Hana
8020 Silly Sally

Course Yardage:

08 inch
Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen Hodge
Papillon Alan Rowley

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Libby Marsh

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

169  course Time: 73

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
W/D - Als [ L O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:58:56 NQ [ [ O 0O 3 4 0 1 0
0:83:33 NQ [ L O 30 4 2 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Terry Culley

Master

12030
12022
12028

Master

12009
12001
12013
12024
12018
12029
12005
12010
12016
12008
12015
12004
12006
12014

Preferred

Skipper
Kirby
Shiloh

Ryder

Tig
TheGenny
Dandini
Panda
Bucky
Forrest
Sinead
Copper
Kassie
Boo Weekly
Baxter
Nani

Brooke

12 inch

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

12 inch

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd

American Hairless Terrier

Border Terrier

Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Chinese Crested
Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Course Yardage:

Sue Guzenske
Karin Fastow

Phillip Toy

Course Yardage:

Candy Clemente

Bernadine Termath

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Jean Nichols Eichenlau

Alan lzumi
Karen Dickinson
Roxann Webb
Gary Dickinson
Wes Ward
Carol Waitman
Nicole Carazo
Patty Wiedeman
Karen Hodge
Melody Michel

Karen Gamboa

174  course Time: 71

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:52:18 100 1st L] 18 O 0 0 0 0 O
0:55:29 100 2nd [ L1 15 O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:63:59 100 3rd L O 7 O 0 0 O 0 O

169  course Time: 68

FAUI TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:43:96 100 1st ) 24 O 0 0 0 0 0
0:44:89 100 2nd b 23 O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:45:43 100 3rd 22 O 0 0 0 0 O
0:45:69 100 4th 22 O 0 0 0 0 O
0:46:38 100 21 O 0 0 0 0 O
0:51:74 100 ] 16 O 0 O O 0 O
0:55:53 100 12 O 0 O O 0 O
No Time NQ L1 i o 3 2 o0 1 1
0:50:19 NO [ L O o 1 1 0 0 O
0:52:40 NO L1 o O 0 1 0 0 0
0:52:73 NO [ L O O 0 1 0 0 O
0:56:11 NQ [ N o 0 0 0 1 O
0:59:13 NOQ [ Hp O 2 0 0 0 0
0:61:27 NQ L o O 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Terry Culley

Excellent

12026 Plum
12031 Catesby
12020 Brix
12019 Burst

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jo Lynn Kirkman
Poodle Melody Michel

Chinese Crested Pam Metzger

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

169  course Time: 68
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
No Time NQ [ L O o 3 0 0 0 1
0:64:04 NQ [ O O 2 1 0 0 O©
0:68:49 NQ [ L O O 3 2 0 2 0
0:85:37 NO L1 o 5. 3 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Terry Culley

Master Preferred

16014 Keeper
16034 Dixie

16004 Kwik

16001 Motive
16032 Weegie
16011 Jaxson
16028 Patches

Master

16006 Ragnar
16019 Echo
16029 Rowan
16021 Abbie
16008 Kona
16020 Kaze
16035 Pixie
16024 Dazzle
16036 Mango

Excellent Preferred

16030 Eowyn

16 inch

Border Collie Stephanie Spyr
Labrador Retriever Ellen R. Green
Border Collie Libby Marsh
Border Collie Geri Hernandez
Australian Shepherd Nancy Giltner
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Amy Meissner

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patricia Culbertson

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne Aalbu
Shetland Sheepdog Lanie Anderson

Australian Cattle Dog Stephen Carazo

Border Collie Pamela Johnson
Samoyed Billy Bell
Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay

Staffordshire Bull Terrier JENNY BRUESKE

Australian Cattle Dog Michele Smith
Shetland Sheepdog Karin Fastow
Course Yardage:

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Melanie Horn

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

174

178

Course Time: 67
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:38:33 100 1st ] 28 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:40:36 100 2nd L 26 O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:60:08 100 3rd L1 LI 6 O 0 O O 0 O
ABSENT L) L O O 0 O O 0 O
ABSENT L) L O O 0 O O O O
0:42:77 NO L) L O o 0 0O 0 2 0
0:54:25 NQ L1 i O 0 0 0 1 0

Course Time: 66
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:61:53 100 1st 1 [ 4 O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT L] O O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:36:97 NO [ L O o 1 1 0 2 o0
0:41:32 NO [ O o 1 1 0 2 0
0:45:46 NO [ L O O 0 O O 1 O
0:53:11 NO L1 o O 0 0 0 1 0
0:53:96 NO [ L O o 0o 1 0 1 O
0:54:71 NQ [ O O 2 0 0 0 O
0:63:53 NOQ [ Hp o 1 0 0 0 O©

Course Time: 67
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:75:87 NO [ O 24 1 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



South Coast Vizsla Club

et TEMY CUISY s A1), NOVEMmber 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 174  course Time: 66

Excellent 16 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

16013 Anya Australian Cattle Dog Nicole Carazo No Time NO [ OO 0 2 0 0 0 1

16026 Lacey Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine Termath 0:60:78 NO [] L] [] 0 2 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



South Coast Vizsla Club

rrinasterd  Terry Culley Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 178 course Time: 71

Master Preferred 20 inch FAULTS I

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E

20023 Lulu Poodle Jane Barack 0:64:21 100 1st 1 [ 6 O 0 0O O 0 O

20011 Dexter Golden Retriever Zoe Beatty 0:45:59 NQ [ O o 0 0 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Terry Culley

Master

20025
20038
20047
20036
20017
20037
20004
20028
20044
20006
20005
20045
20042
20048
20012
20032
20033
20043
20026
20050
20010
20015
20049
20002

Zooey
Jovi
Classic
Dart
Jamee
Ditto
Hana
Pico
Chance
The Mick
Bailey
Blue
Teak
Dibs
Pimms
Lacey
Skye
Rumor
Tripp
Fargo
Leir
Spoon
Vivid

Rasta

20 inch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Vizsla

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Border Collie

Entlebucher Mountain Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Portuguese Water Dog

Course Yardage:

Tracy England
Carol Waitman
Anna Lewis
Franz Miller
Deborah Cristiani
Teresa Rodney
Karen Kaito
Dixie Hambrick
Jamie Walton
Tracy Zitnitsky
Sandy Shannon
Susan Barrow
Mary Grant
Stacey Steimle
Carol Keller
Colleen Thurston
Mary Grant

Lori Barbee
Libby Marsh
Carol Keller
Sharon Adams
Sasha Feiler
Gabriele Lenz

Mary Baum

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

178 course Time:

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

Time Score Q
0:39:88 100 1st
0:40:37 100 2nd
0:41:01 100 3rd
0:42:18 100 4th
0:44:58 100
0:45:24 100
0:47:08 100
0:47:79 100
0:49:10 100
0:51:32 100
0:53:00 100
0:53:06 100
0:58:83 100
ABSENT L]
ABSENT L)
ABSENT L]
ABSENT L)
No Time NQ Q
No Time NQ [
0:36:97 NO [
0:38:06 NQ [
0:39:16 NO L1
0:40:75 NO [
0:45:96 NO [

<] O] [

K O N A N A (YA Y O B A I A
(O

D0 4doo0odoonodd

[]

22
21
20
19
17
16
14
14
12
10

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O OO0 OO0 oo oo o o o o o

©O O 0O 0O O OO O O O OCOOOOOOOoOOoooo ¥

W

O O O O O N P O OO OO OO OO O o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O OO 0O 0O 0O 0O O oo o o o o o o o o o -

N NP NP M OO O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

O O O O O kP B O O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O oo o o o m

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Terry Culley

20018 Porter
20024 Gyro
20020 Busy
20046 Suki
20019 Skootz

Excellent

20009 Desmond

20008 Cinder
20040 Valor
20030 Chase
20021 Sochi
20016 Score
20007 Freya
20003 Mars
20039 Finn

20014 CHANCE

Irish Water Spaniel
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Samoyed

Samoyed

20 inch

Standard Schnauzer
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Sally Lewis

Jean Eichenlaub
Susan Cucura
Tabitha Teutsch
Brenda Farrington

Course Yardage:

Jeanie Marvin
Molly Rapini
Julie Howarth
Wes Ward

Jamie Walton

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa Rodney

Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Boxer

Debbie Best
Luisa Lamore
Michele Goyette

Marsha Yaeger

0:46:20 NQ [ [

0:48:09 NO L O

0:49:71 NQ L L

0:54:25 NQ [ [

0:58:67 NQ [ [
178  course Time: 62

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT LI [

ABSENT L] [

ABSENT L) []
No Time NQ [] [
No Time NQ [ [
0:41:07 NQ U U
0:61:35 NQ [ [
0:71:98 No [ [
0:75:97 NO [ [
0:78:14 NQ L) O

]

T O o A A N A

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 1 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 2 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 3 0 0 0 1
0 1 1 0 2 1
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 3 1 0 1 0
27 4 2 0 1 0
39 1 1 0 0 0
48 1 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Terry Culley

Master

24005 Jif

24002 Desi
24010 Bender
24008 Wyatt
24011 Baby Ray
24007 Sierra
24009 Beau
24003 Cimer

Excellent

24006 Jeter

Master

24902 Helios
24901 Hank

24 inch

Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter

Belgian Tervuren

24 inch

Golden Retriever

24C inch

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Course Yardage:

Lori Barbee
Timmari Putti
Sarah Naia Stier
Donna Germann
Jerri Lewis
Sharisse Chavez
Nancy Fenoglio
Cindy L. Chick

Course Yardage:

Bart Zitnitsky

Course Yardage:

Luisa Lamore

Vee Balma

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

178  course Time: 66
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:40:39 100 1st ] 25 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:43:82 100 2nd [ 01 22 O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:46:16 100 ard L1 L1 19 O 0 O O 0 O
ABSENT L) L O O 0 O O 0 O
ABSENT L) L O O 0 O O O O
ABSENT LI L O o 0 0O 0 0 O
0:53:66 NO [ L O o 1 1 0 1 0
0:65:04 NO [ L O O 3 2 0 2 0
178  course Time: 66
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:41:94 NO [ L O O 0 1 0 0 O
178  course Time: 62
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:35:64 100 ¥ 1st L 26 O 0 0O 0 0 O
0:46:89 NQ [ L O o 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Terry Culley

Premier Preferred

8013 Mojo

Premier Preferred

12022 Kirby
12030 Skipper

Premier

12006 Nani
12027 Sassy
12013 TheGenny
12024 Dandini

Premier Preferred

16014 Keeper

Premier

16036 Mango
16008 Kona
16020 Kaze

08 inch
Shiba Inu
12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

12 inch

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

American Hairless Terrier

Border Terrier

16 inch

Border Collie

16 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Samoyed

Shiba Inu

Liz Dzubay

Karin Fastow

Sue Guzenske

Melody Michel
Sue Guzenske
Jean Nichols Eichenlau

Alan Izumi

Stephanie Spyr

Karin Fastow
Billy Bell
Liz Dzubay

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:57:46 100 1st L) L
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:53:60 100 st L]
0:54:83 100 ¥ 2nd [ [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:46:73 100 1st L
0:60:05 100 ond [ [
No Time NQ L1 OO
0:43:73 No L) OO
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NOQ L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:54:61 100 st Ll
0:47:11 NO [ O O
0:52:38 NO [ O O

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Timée R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 2 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Terry Culley

Premier Preferred

20011 Dexter

Premier

20028 Pico
20032 Lacey
20020 Busy
20015 Spoon
20021 Sochi
20045 Blue
20038 Jovi
20025 Zooey
20018 Porter
20050 Fargo
20024 Gyro
20017 Jamee

Premier

24002 Desi
24007 Sierra
24008 Wyatt
24005 Jif
24010 Bender

20 inch

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel
Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Weimaraner

Belgian Tervuren

Zoe Beatty

Dixie Hambrick
Colleen Thurston
Susan Cucura
Sasha Feiler
Jamie Walton
Susan Barrow
Carol Waitman
Tracy England
Sally Lewis
Carol Keller
Jean Eichenlaub

Deborah Cristiani

Timmari Putti
Sharisse Chavez
Donna Germann
Lori Barbee

Sarah Naia Stier

Time Score Q
0:55:67 NO [

Place 2xQ/ Top25

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:46:24 100 1st
ABSENT L)
ABSENT L

No Time NQ [

No Time NQ [

No Time NQ [
0:40:05 NQ [
0:41:74 NO [
0:44:76 NO [
0:47:79 NO [
0:49:70 NO [
0:50:18 NOo [
Time Score Q
0:40:33 100 1st

ABSENT L]
ABSENT LI
0:39:15 NO [
0:52:82 NO [

[]

[]

e I A A B O O O
e I A A B O O O

[
[

OO

[]

OO 0o

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 0 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
O o0 O O 0 o
0 0 0 0 0 0
O 0 O o0 o0 o
0 0 2 0 0 0
o 4 1 0 3 O
o 2 2 0 1 o0
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 1 2 0 2 O
0 1 0 0 2 0
0O o 1 0 0 o©
0 0 0 0 1 0
0O O 1 0 1 o0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
O o0 O o0 0 o
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
O 0o O o0 1 o
0 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



South Coast Vizsla Club

____Premier ] Terry Culley Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Premier 24C inch == |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

24902 Helios Border Collie Luisa Lamore 0:41:55 NO L (] ] O O O o 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Terry Culley

Open

12033 Nikki
12032 Quip

Open Preferred

20055 Fedor
20062 Nixie

Open

20054 Tony

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann Webb
Rat Terrier Debra Markles

Course Yardage:

20 inch
Doberman Pinscher Sharisse Chavez
Great Dane Sarah Hughes
Course Yardage:
20 inch
Border Collie Melinda Dayhuff

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

149  course Time: 68
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:46:76 100 st L1 [ O 0 0 0 0 O
ABSENT L/ i O 0 0 0O 0 O

154  course Time: —70
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E
0:53:77 NO [ L O o 2 1 0 1 o0
0:66:66 NQ L O O 0 0 0 1 0

154  course Time: 63
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E
0:53:83 No U 0O o 3 1 0 0 0O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



South Coast Vizsla Club

Novice | Terry Culley Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 140  course Time: 80

Novice Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

8027 OREO Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Susan W Cargill 0:48:59 100 1st L) [ 0 0 0 0 0 0

Course Yardage: 140  course Time: 81

Novice B 08 inch FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

8026 Kasha Pembroke Welsh Corgi Anthea Raymond ABSENT Q N 0 0 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 140 courseTime: 81

Novice A 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

8025 Woody Chinese Crested Linda Randall No Time NO [ OO 0 4 0 0 1 1
Course Yardage: 142 courseTime: 16

Novice Preferred 12 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

12034 Joey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Liza Alldredge 0:55:61 NO Q N 0 2 2 0 1 0
Course Yardage: —140 CourseTime: ___ 15

Novice B 12 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

12035 Fancy Miniature Pinscher Ladonna Loken No Time NO [] 0O 0 2 2 0 0 1
Course Yardage: 143 courseTime: 74

Novice Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E

16037 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Gills 0:53:25 NO E 1 O 0 0 2 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Terry Culley

Novice B

20063 Marky
20058 Charm
20064 Jazzy

20060 Rumor

Novice A

20057 Jewel
20061 Jessie
20059 Danne Jo

Novice B

24012 Axel

20 inch

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Vizsla

20 inch

Bearded Collie

Course Yardage:

Kathleen Holland

Veronique Vanderbeke

Nancy Gills
Debby Wheeler

Course Yardage:

Patricia Rusko

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Barbara Genualdi

German Pinscher

24 inch

German Shepherd Dog

Robyn Harrel

Course Yardage:

Billy Bell

143  course Time:

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L O
No Time NOQ [] OO
0:57:07 NQ [ O
0:64:63 NO [ i

143  course Time:

Time Score Q

69

Place 2xQ/ Top25

No Time NO [ N
0:65:70 NQ [ L O
0:91:23 NO ! N

143  course Time:

Time Score Q
0:65:71 NO [

70

Place 2xQ/ Top25
L0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

South Coast Vizsla Club
Sunday, November 4, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 1

0 1 1 0 1 0

0 0 1 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 5 1 0 3 0

0 1 0 0 1 0

22 1 2 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 2 1 0 5 0



